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Same Make
Conquest

Zip Location Radius Existing SNS Existing
Services

Recent Inactive Lost Market
Share

Mercedes Total
Conquest

01940 LYNNFIELD, MA 0.0 553 9 544 238 88 218 83.7% 106 106

01880 WAKEFIELD, MA 2.9 287 4 283 93 55 135 82.5% 60 60

01960 PEABODY, MA 3.4 479 14 465 176 69 220 79.9% 117 117

01904 EAST LYNN, MA 4.1 124 1 123 38 26 59 75.0% 41 41

01867 READING, MA 4.2 206 -- 206 83 42 81 76.9% 62 62

01906 SAUGUS, MA 4.6 422 8 414 170 72 172 80.7% 99 99

02180 STONEHAM, MA 4.9 206 4 202 78 39 85 68.5% 93 93

02176 MELROSE, MA 5.1 245 6 239 111 30 98 74.7% 81 81

01864 NORTH READING, MA 5.2 214 2 212 93 32 87 80.3% 52 52

01923 DANVERS, MA 5.2 278 1 277 102 43 132 79.8% 70 70

01949 MIDDLETON, MA 5.2 183 3 180 80 27 73 84.1% 34 34

01905 LYNN, MA 5.2 125 3 122 41 21 60 83.0% 25 25

01902 LYNN, MA 6.0 203 2 201 72 26 103 74.2% 70 70

01901 LYNN, MA 6.2 20 -- 20 9 -- 11 90.9% 2 2

01970 SALEM, MA 6.7 313 6 307 109 46 152 76.4% 95 95

01801 WOBURN, MA 7.0 216 3 213 79 30 104 76.6% 65 65

02148 MALDEN, MA 7.1 287 8 279 95 50 134 76.4% 86 86

01907 SWAMPSCOTT, MA 7.3 296 4 292 106 40 146 71.7% 115 115

01887 WILMINGTON, MA 7.5 128 2 126 47 22 57 72.8% 47 47

02151 REVERE, MA 7.8 491 12 479 188 84 207 81.9% 106 106

01890 WINCHESTER, MA 7.9 139 4 135 39 24 72 41.5% 190 190

01915 BEVERLY, MA 8.1 322 6 316 118 63 135 80.4% 77 77

02149 EVERETT, MA 8.3 135 6 129 40 25 64 63.9% 73 73

02155 MEDFORD, MA 8.5 167 5 162 54 23 85 49.4% 166 166
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157 62 282 3384

11418 249 11169 4037 1765 5367 54.2% 9637 23778
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01908 NAHANT, MA 8.6 82 1 81 30 12 39 77.9% 23 23

01945 MARBLEHEAD, MA 8.7 456 8 448 166 71 211 72.7% 168 168

01803 BURLINGTON, MA 8.9 186 1 185 69 22 94 76.4% 57 57

01983 TOPSFIELD, MA 9.0 127 3 124 46 18 60 75.2% 41 41

02150 CHELSEA, MA 9.1 121 1 120 47 19 54 74.5% 41 41

01984 WENHAM, MA 9.2 67 2 65 15 11 39 72.2% 25 25

02474 ARLINGTON, MA 9.9 26 1 25 10 1 14 26.9% 68 68

02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.0 12 -- 12 2 3 7 18.8% 52 52

02144 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.1 13 -- 13 3 2 8 25.0% 39 39

01982 S HAMILTON, MA 10.3 87 3 84 36 14 34 75.0% 28 28

01810 ANDOVER, MA 10.3 258 11 247 84 39 124 45.2% 299 299

02128 EAST BOSTON, MA 10.3 82 2 80 30 10 40 65.6% 42 42

01921 BOXFORD, MA 10.4 188 4 184 70 31 83 67.4% 89 89

02129 CHARLESTOWN, MA 10.5 41 1 40 10 7 23 44.0% 51 51

01965 PRIDES CROSSING, MA 10.5 7 -- 7 4 -- 3 35.0% 13 13

01936 HAMILTON, MA 10.6 8 -- 8 4 1 3 50.0% 8 8

01903 LYNN, MA 10.6 7 -- 7 -- 1 6 50.0% 7 7

01961 PEABODY, MA 10.6 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 75.0% 1 1

02140 CAMBRIDGE, MA 10.6 3 -- 3 -- -- 3 6.1% 46 46

01885 WEST BOXFORD, MA 10.6 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 14.3% 6 6

01931 GLOUCESTER, MA 10.6 4 -- 4 1 1 2 33.3% 8 8

02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.7 13 -- 13 2 1 10 26.0% 37 37

02476 ARLINGTON, MA 10.8 16 -- 16 5 1 10 27.1% 43 43

02420 LEXINGTON, MA 10.9 94 2 92 33 16 43 52.3% 84 84
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02152 WINTHROP, MA 11.0 179 2 177 69 31 77 76.3% 55 55

01876 TEWKSBURY, MA 11.0 64 3 61 23 9 29 36.3% 107 107

02141 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.3 13 -- 13 2 2 9 32.5% 27 27

01821 BILLERICA, MA 11.4 83 3 80 23 13 44 57.6% 59 59

02113 BOSTON, MA 11.4 22 1 21 16 3 2 47.7% 23 23

02138 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.5 16 -- 16 4 2 10 14.0% 98 98

01845 NORTH ANDOVER, MA 11.6 219 9 210 80 33 97 46.9% 238 238

02109 BOSTON, MA 11.6 29 2 27 9 4 14 46.6% 31 31

02114 BOSTON, MA 11.7 18 2 16 4 4 8 24.6% 49 49

02142 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.8 3 -- 3 2 1 -- 14.3% 18 18

02455 NORTH WALTHAM, MA 11.8 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 33.3% 2 2

02110 BOSTON, MA 11.9 25 1 24 7 2 15 42.9% 32 32

02108 BOSTON, MA 11.9 18 -- 18 4 1 13 34.0% 35 35

02139 CAMBRIDGE, MA 12.0 16 -- 16 6 -- 10 18.8% 69 69

02478 BELMONT, MA 12.0 28 1 27 5 2 20 14.4% 160 160

02421 LEXINGTON, MA 12.2 48 1 47 21 8 18 32.4% 98 98

02111 BOSTON, MA 12.4 17 -- 17 3 4 10 43.6% 22 22

02116 BOSTON, MA 12.5 47 2 45 10 5 30 20.6% 173 173

02210 BOSTON, MA 12.5 14 -- 14 6 2 6 53.8% 12 12

01730 BEDFORD, MA 12.8 52 3 49 21 7 21 55.1% 40 40

02199 BOSTON, MA 12.8 3 -- 3 2 -- 1 8.8% 31 31

02134 ALLSTON, MA 13.1 20 -- 20 6 3 11 60.6% 13 13

01843 LAWRENCE, MA 13.1 19 -- 19 3 3 13 32.8% 39 39

02215 BOSTON, MA 13.1 13 -- 13 6 4 3 31.0% 29 29
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02115 BOSTON, MA 13.2 9 -- 9 2 -- 7 17.3% 43 43

02118 BOSTON, MA 13.3 38 -- 38 7 9 22 39.6% 58 58

02127 BOSTON, MA 13.4 37 1 36 9 5 22 45.0% 44 44

02472 WATERTOWN, MA 13.4 30 2 28 6 8 14 22.8% 95 95

02446 BROOKLINE, MA 13.5 15 -- 15 2 6 7 13.0% 100 100

01731 HANSCOM AFB, MA 13.5 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 60.0% 2 2

02452 WALTHAM, MA 13.6 15 -- 15 4 1 10 22.1% 53 53

01862 N BILLERICA, MA 13.8 24 1 23 8 1 14 62.2% 14 14

01944 MANCHESTER, MA 13.9 148 1 147 57 24 66 76.2% 46 46

02135 BRIGHTON, MA 14.0 21 2 19 4 5 10 24.7% 58 58

02120 ROXBURY CROSSING, MA 14.0 5 -- 5 1 1 3 31.3% 11 11

01833 GEORGETOWN, MA 14.1 64 -- 64 29 7 28 69.6% 28 28

01840 LAWRENCE, MA 14.1 2 -- 2 1 -- 1 22.2% 7 7

02196 BOSTON, MA 14.2 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 50.0% 1 1

02112 BOSTON, MA 14.2 3 -- 3 -- 2 1 60.0% 2 2

02117 BOSTON, MA 14.2 2 -- 2 1 1 -- 50.0% 2 2

01938 IPSWICH, MA 14.4 155 2 153 48 35 70 69.9% 66 66

01969 ROWLEY, MA 14.4 41 2 39 15 6 18 59.1% 27 27

02119 ROXBURY, MA 14.4 10 -- 10 5 2 3 13.5% 64 64

02458 NEWTON, MA 14.5 14 1 13 4 1 8 14.9% 74 74

01841 LAWRENCE, MA 14.5 6 -- 6 1 -- 5 11.1% 48 48

01929 ESSEX, MA 14.6 37 1 36 17 4 15 72.0% 14 14

02451 WALTHAM, MA 14.6 18 -- 18 4 4 10 25.4% 53 53

02125 DORCHESTER, MA 14.7 8 -- 8 -- 4 4 14.3% 48 48
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02460 NEWTONVILLE, MA 15.2 6 1 5 -- -- 5 10.0% 45 45

02445 BROOKLINE, MA 15.2 13 1 12 2 -- 10 10.8% 99 99

02453 WALTHAM, MA 15.2 13 -- 13 5 1 7 21.3% 48 48

01834 GROVELAND, MA 15.4 19 1 18 8 2 8 41.9% 25 25

02121 DORCHESTER, MA 15.5 6 -- 6 2 1 3 7.5% 74 74

01852 LOWELL, MA 15.6 20 -- 20 6 4 10 21.7% 72 72

01773 LINCOLN, MA 15.7 17 -- 17 5 3 9 20.7% 65 65

02130 JAMAICA PLAIN, MA 15.7 6 -- 6 2 -- 4 7.3% 76 76

02465 WEST NEWTON, MA 15.9 8 -- 8 -- -- 8 9.6% 75 75

01844 METHUEN, MA 16.0 58 3 55 25 6 24 22.4% 191 191

02467 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 16.0 21 1 20 8 3 9 10.1% 179 179

02122 DORCHESTER, MA 16.1 13 -- 13 6 1 6 23.2% 43 43

01835 HAVERHILL, MA 16.2 13 -- 13 5 -- 8 18.3% 58 58

01741 CARLISLE, MA 16.4 28 -- 28 10 5 13 28.6% 70 70

02454 WALTHAM, MA 16.4 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 33.3% 4 4

02459 NEWTON CENTER, MA 16.6 25 -- 25 5 2 18 11.5% 193 193

01850 LOWELL, MA 16.6 7 -- 7 2 3 2 22.6% 24 24

02171 QUINCY, MA 16.8 22 1 21 7 3 11 19.3% 88 88

02124 DORCHESTER CENTER, MA 16.8 14 -- 14 3 5 6 11.4% 109 109

02466 AUBURNDALE, MA 16.8 2 -- 2 -- -- 2 5.3% 36 36

01922 BYFIELD, MA 16.9 28 -- 28 6 8 14 77.8% 8 8

01851 LOWELL, MA 17.0 48 2 46 16 5 25 40.4% 68 68

02461 NEWTON, MA 17.1 8 1 7 2 1 4 12.1% 51 51

01824 CHELMSFORD, MA 17.3 37 1 36 9 7 20 32.1% 76 76
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02468 WABAN, MA 17.4 3 -- 3 1 1 1 5.4% 53 53

02131 ROSLINDALE, MA 17.6 12 -- 12 1 4 7 17.1% 58 58

01854 LOWELL, MA 17.7 19 1 18 5 -- 13 32.7% 37 37

02493 WESTON, MA 17.7 23 -- 23 6 3 14 7.1% 303 303

02464 NEWTON UPPER FALLS, MA 17.9 7 -- 7 1 1 5 58.3% 5 5

01826 DRACUT, MA 17.9 43 2 41 15 3 23 47.1% 46 46

01830 HAVERHILL, MA 17.9 20 -- 20 6 3 11 27.0% 54 54

01832 HAVERHILL, MA 18.0 17 -- 17 2 3 12 28.3% 43 43

02126 MATTAPAN, MA 18.0 9 -- 9 3 1 5 9.1% 90 90

02170 QUINCY, MA 18.0 7 2 5 2 -- 3 7.6% 61 61

01742 CONCORD, MA 18.3 37 1 36 16 5 15 27.7% 94 94

02045 HULL, MA 18.4 6 -- 6 1 1 4 10.3% 52 52

01985 WEST NEWBURY, MA 18.4 19 2 17 3 3 11 35.4% 31 31

02132 WEST ROXBURY, MA 18.5 4 -- 4 1 1 2 4.0% 96 96

02494 NEEDHAM, MA 19.0 10 -- 10 2 2 6 15.6% 54 54

01930 GLOUCESTER, MA 19.2 216 2 214 77 44 93 77.0% 64 64

02169 QUINCY, MA 19.2 38 3 35 7 5 23 21.1% 131 131

01951 NEWBURY, MA 19.2 21 -- 21 5 4 12 91.3% 2 2

02186 MILTON, MA 19.2 26 2 24 9 3 12 9.0% 243 243

02481 WELLESLEY, MA 19.5 13 1 12 2 2 8 5.5% 208 208

02136 HYDE PARK, MA 19.7 7 -- 7 1 1 5 6.8% 96 96

01863 NORTH CHELMSFORD, MA 20.0 8 -- 8 2 -- 6 80.0% 2 2

02492 NEEDHAM, MA 20.2 8 -- 8 1 -- 7 11.8% 60 60

02191 N WEYMOUTH, MA 20.2 3 -- 3 -- 1 2 8.8% 31 31
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03079 SALEM, NH 20.6 41 2 39 11 5 23 68.4% 18 18

03076 PELHAM, NH 20.7 20 1 19 10 1 8 95.0% 1 1

02026 DEDHAM, MA 20.8 9 -- 9 4 1 4 16.1% 47 47

01778 WAYLAND, MA 21.0 11 1 10 1 2 7 23.8% 32 32

01950 NEWBURYPORT, MA 21.2 83 3 80 33 11 36 -- -- 0

01886 WESTFORD, MA 21.3 42 -- 42 14 7 21 91.3% 4 4

01720 ACTON, MA 21.4 14 1 13 5 1 7 59.1% 9 9

03865 PLAISTOW, NH 21.7 15 -- 15 7 2 6 -- -- 0

01879 TYNGSBORO, MA 22.1 12 -- 12 4 -- 8 -- -- 0

02184 BRAINTREE, MA 22.1 10 2 8 4 1 3 22.9% 27 27

02043 HINGHAM, MA 22.1 22 2 20 6 2 12 18.9% 86 86

02188 WEYMOUTH, MA 22.1 4 -- 4 -- -- 4 36.4% 7 7

03811 ATKINSON, NH 22.4 13 -- 13 6 1 6 -- -- 0

02189 EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 22.5 3 -- 3 1 -- 2 37.5% 5 5

01776 SUDBURY, MA 22.7 14 -- 14 4 1 9 -- -- 0

02025 COHASSET, MA 22.7 12 1 11 2 2 7 31.4% 24 24

01888 WOBURN, MA 22.7 3 2 1 1 -- -- 50.0% 1 1

01853 LOWELL, MA 22.7 1 -- 1 -- -- 1 10.0% 9 9

01966 ROCKPORT, MA 22.8 74 -- 74 31 13 30 -- -- 0

02471 WATERTOWN, MA 22.7 1 -- 1 1 -- -- 50.0% 1 1

01913 AMESBURY, MA 23.1 27 1 26 7 1 18 -- -- 0

01760 NATICK, MA 23.3 14 -- 14 1 2 11 -- -- 0

03087 WINDHAM, NH 23.6 36 1 35 10 2 23 -- -- 0

01952 SALISBURY, MA 23.9 16 -- 16 5 3 8 -- -- 0
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01940 LYNNFIELD, MA 0.0 415 330 85 64 91 88 172 44.5% 106 120 135 518 879

01880 WAKEFIELD, MA 2.9 220 174 46 35 45 43 97 43.8% 59 96 99 1503 1757

01960 PEABODY, MA 3.4 357 288 69 43 75 82 157 37.5% 115 149 198 2502 2964

01904 EAST LYNN, MA 4.1 98 85 13 7 21 17 53 24.1% 41 39 35 1026 1141

01867 READING, MA 4.2 146 113 33 21 31 29 65 35.1% 61 12 33 424 530

01906 SAUGUS, MA 4.6 317 266 51 50 56 59 152 34.2% 98 107 142 1323 1670

02180 STONEHAM, MA 4.9 148 126 22 18 25 44 61 19.5% 91 61 40 675 867

02176 MELROSE, MA 5.1 180 156 24 33 23 37 87 23.5% 78 84 93 949 1204

01864 NORTH READING, MA 5.2 148 115 33 23 40 27 58 40.2% 49 10 17 75 151

01923 DANVERS, MA 5.2 215 174 41 33 41 45 96 37.6% 68 35 35 508 646

01949 MIDDLETON, MA 5.2 129 98 31 15 33 32 49 47.7% 34 20 27 115 196

01905 LYNN, MA 5.2 110 93 17 9 18 26 57 40.5% 25 55 50 824 954

01902 LYNN, MA 6.0 174 153 21 9 24 40 101 23.1% 70 41 48 1064 1223

01901 LYNN, MA 6.2 17 15 2 7 3 1 6 66.7% 1 2 1 48 52

01970 SALEM, MA 6.7 235 207 28 18 48 51 118 23.0% 94 30 18 446 588

01801 WOBURN, MA 7.0 165 136 29 20 47 32 66 30.9% 65 -- -- -- 65

02148 MALDEN, MA 7.1 238 197 41 26 54 44 114 32.8% 84 -- 1 42 127

01907 SWAMPSCOTT, MA 7.3 231 182 49 49 47 45 90 30.1% 114 7 6 70 197

01887 WILMINGTON, MA 7.5 92 78 14 11 17 17 47 23.3% 46 -- -- -- 46

02151 REVERE, MA 7.8 387 311 76 44 91 73 179 41.8% 106 4 2 64 176

01890 WINCHESTER, MA 7.9 103 81 22 17 23 19 44 10.8% 181 -- -- -- 181

01915 BEVERLY, MA 8.1 234 192 42 32 41 48 113 35.3% 77 -- -- -- 77

02149 EVERETT, MA 8.3 109 83 26 10 26 20 53 26.8% 71 -- -- -- 71

02155 MEDFORD, MA 8.5 109 84 25 10 25 27 47 13.1% 166 -- -- -- 166
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01908 NAHANT, MA 8.6 69 56 13 6 17 18 28 36.1% 23 -- -- -- 23

01945 MARBLEHEAD, MA 8.7 348 294 54 45 74 60 169 24.3% 168 -- -- -- 168

01803 BURLINGTON, MA 8.9 144 121 23 36 32 21 55 28.7% 57 -- -- -- 57

01983 TOPSFIELD, MA 9.0 93 82 11 18 11 24 40 22.0% 39 -- -- -- 39

02150 CHELSEA, MA 9.1 89 74 15 12 17 18 42 27.3% 40 -- -- -- 40

01984 WENHAM, MA 9.2 54 46 8 5 9 14 26 24.2% 25 -- -- -- 25

02474 ARLINGTON, MA 9.9 20 12 8 8 6 2 4 11.1% 64 -- -- -- 64

02145 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.0 8 7 1 2 -- 3 3 1.9% 52 -- -- -- 52

02144 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.1 9 6 3 -- 3 1 5 7.1% 39 -- -- -- 39

01982 S HAMILTON, MA 10.3 67 53 14 14 10 13 30 33.3% 28 -- -- -- 28

01810 ANDOVER, MA 10.3 186 136 50 27 45 45 69 14.6% 292 -- -- -- 292

02128 EAST BOSTON, MA 10.3 65 49 16 5 19 9 32 27.6% 42 -- -- -- 42

01921 BOXFORD, MA 10.4 139 112 27 23 27 30 59 23.5% 88 -- -- -- 88

02129 CHARLESTOWN, MA 10.5 30 19 11 6 7 9 8 18.3% 49 -- -- -- 49

01965 PRIDES CROSSING, MA 10.5 4 3 1 -- 2 -- 2 7.1% 13 -- -- -- 13

01936 HAMILTON, MA 10.6 6 4 2 -- 1 1 4 20.0% 8 -- -- -- 8

01903 LYNN, MA 10.6 7 6 1 -- -- 2 5 12.5% 7 6 9 70 92

01961 PEABODY, MA 10.6 3 3 -- -- -- -- 3 -- 1 1 -- 27 29

02140 CAMBRIDGE, MA 10.6 3 1 2 1 2 -- -- 4.3% 45 -- -- -- 45

01885 WEST BOXFORD, MA 10.6 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 6 -- -- -- 6

01931 GLOUCESTER, MA 10.6 3 2 1 -- 1 -- 2 11.1% 8 -- -- -- 8

02143 SOMERVILLE, MA 10.7 11 7 4 2 3 2 4 10.8% 33 -- -- -- 33

02476 ARLINGTON, MA 10.8 15 12 3 3 2 4 6 6.5% 43 -- -- -- 43

02420 LEXINGTON, MA 10.9 77 58 19 9 27 15 26 19.0% 81 -- -- -- 81
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02152 WINTHROP, MA 11.0 133 106 27 9 38 27 59 33.3% 54 -- -- -- 54

01876 TEWKSBURY, MA 11.0 42 30 12 6 10 10 16 10.3% 105 -- -- -- 105

02141 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.3 6 4 2 1 2 2 1 8.7% 21 -- -- -- 21

01821 BILLERICA, MA 11.4 60 48 12 9 9 13 29 16.9% 59 -- -- -- 59

02113 BOSTON, MA 11.4 14 9 5 4 7 2 1 20.0% 20 -- -- -- 20

02138 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.5 11 8 3 -- 5 2 4 3.2% 92 -- -- -- 92

01845 NORTH ANDOVER, MA 11.6 151 115 36 17 40 35 59 13.3% 235 -- -- -- 235

02109 BOSTON, MA 11.6 20 14 6 1 5 5 9 17.1% 29 -- -- -- 29

02114 BOSTON, MA 11.7 14 7 7 4 1 3 6 13.2% 46 -- -- -- 46

02142 CAMBRIDGE, MA 11.8 2 2 -- -- -- -- 2 -- 18 -- -- -- 18

02455 NORTH WALTHAM, MA 11.8 1 -- 1 -- -- -- 1 33.3% 2 -- -- -- 2

02110 BOSTON, MA 11.9 17 13 4 2 5 2 8 13.8% 25 -- -- -- 25

02108 BOSTON, MA 11.9 13 10 3 1 5 1 6 8.8% 31 -- -- -- 31

02139 CAMBRIDGE, MA 12.0 13 10 3 2 4 -- 7 4.3% 66 -- -- -- 66

02478 BELMONT, MA 12.0 22 19 3 3 5 6 8 2.0% 148 -- -- -- 148

02421 LEXINGTON, MA 12.2 34 25 9 4 9 6 15 9.4% 87 -- -- -- 87

02111 BOSTON, MA 12.4 11 7 4 2 3 3 3 17.4% 19 -- -- -- 19

02116 BOSTON, MA 12.5 39 27 12 8 13 7 11 7.5% 147 -- -- -- 147

02210 BOSTON, MA 12.5 9 4 5 4 3 1 1 35.7% 9 -- -- -- 9

01730 BEDFORD, MA 12.8 36 34 2 3 7 9 17 4.9% 39 -- -- -- 39

02199 BOSTON, MA 12.8 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 22 -- -- -- 22

02134 ALLSTON, MA 13.1 12 9 3 5 3 3 1 20.0% 12 -- -- -- 12

01843 LAWRENCE, MA 13.1 16 14 2 -- 6 5 5 4.9% 39 -- -- -- 39

02215 BOSTON, MA 13.1 8 4 4 3 4 1 -- 12.1% 29 -- -- -- 29
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02115 BOSTON, MA 13.2 7 5 2 1 5 -- 1 4.8% 40 -- -- -- 40

02118 BOSTON, MA 13.3 28 19 9 8 7 6 7 14.3% 54 -- -- -- 54

02127 BOSTON, MA 13.4 24 17 7 5 1 9 9 14.0% 43 -- -- -- 43

02472 WATERTOWN, MA 13.4 23 16 7 2 6 5 10 7.0% 93 -- -- -- 93

02446 BROOKLINE, MA 13.5 12 8 4 4 1 3 4 3.9% 99 -- -- -- 99

01731 HANSCOM AFB, MA 13.5 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

02452 WALTHAM, MA 13.6 12 8 4 2 3 4 3 7.7% 48 -- -- -- 48

01862 N BILLERICA, MA 13.8 16 14 2 -- 5 2 9 12.5% 14 -- -- -- 14

01944 MANCHESTER, MA 13.9 121 102 19 12 21 28 60 29.2% 46 -- -- -- 46

02135 BRIGHTON, MA 14.0 15 8 7 5 2 4 4 11.7% 53 -- -- -- 53

02120 ROXBURY CROSSING, MA 14.0 4 1 3 -- 1 2 1 21.4% 11 -- -- -- 11

01833 GEORGETOWN, MA 14.1 45 35 10 6 15 8 16 26.3% 28 -- -- -- 28

01840 LAWRENCE, MA 14.1 1 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

02196 BOSTON, MA 14.2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

02112 BOSTON, MA 14.2 2 2 -- 1 -- -- 1 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

02117 BOSTON, MA 14.2 2 2 -- 1 1 -- -- -- 2 -- -- -- 2

01938 IPSWICH, MA 14.4 108 89 19 18 21 24 45 23.5% 62 -- -- -- 62

01969 ROWLEY, MA 14.4 33 26 7 5 5 8 15 21.2% 26 -- -- -- 26

02119 ROXBURY, MA 14.4 6 4 2 -- 2 2 2 3.0% 64 -- -- -- 64

02458 NEWTON, MA 14.5 6 5 1 1 -- 3 2 1.4% 68 -- -- -- 68

01841 LAWRENCE, MA 14.5 4 3 1 -- -- 2 2 2.0% 48 -- -- -- 48

01929 ESSEX, MA 14.6 28 18 10 4 12 4 8 41.7% 14 -- -- -- 14

02451 WALTHAM, MA 14.6 17 14 3 2 3 7 5 5.5% 52 -- -- -- 52

02125 DORCHESTER, MA 14.7 6 4 2 1 3 1 1 4.0% 48 -- -- -- 48
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02460 NEWTONVILLE, MA 15.2 5 4 1 1 3 1 -- 2.2% 45 -- -- -- 45

02445 BROOKLINE, MA 15.2 9 6 3 -- 1 2 6 3.2% 91 -- -- -- 91

02453 WALTHAM, MA 15.2 9 9 -- -- 4 2 3 -- 46 -- -- -- 46

01834 GROVELAND, MA 15.4 11 9 2 -- 8 1 2 7.4% 25 -- -- -- 25

02121 DORCHESTER, MA 15.5 5 5 -- -- 1 1 3 -- 74 -- -- -- 74

01852 LOWELL, MA 15.6 13 10 3 1 4 3 5 4.2% 69 -- -- -- 69

01773 LINCOLN, MA 15.7 16 13 3 1 5 2 8 4.5% 63 -- -- -- 63

02130 JAMAICA PLAIN, MA 15.7 5 2 3 2 1 -- 2 3.8% 75 -- -- -- 75

02465 WEST NEWTON, MA 15.9 6 3 3 -- 2 2 2 4.2% 68 -- -- -- 68

01844 METHUEN, MA 16.0 36 30 6 7 5 15 9 3.1% 190 -- -- -- 190

02467 CHESTNUT HILL, MA 16.0 12 9 3 1 6 3 2 1.9% 157 -- -- -- 157

02122 DORCHESTER, MA 16.1 10 6 4 2 4 3 1 8.5% 43 -- -- -- 43

01835 HAVERHILL, MA 16.2 10 7 3 2 2 2 4 5.1% 56 -- -- -- 56

01741 CARLISLE, MA 16.4 21 19 2 7 3 2 9 2.9% 66 -- -- -- 66

02454 WALTHAM, MA 16.4 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 4 -- -- -- 4

02459 NEWTON CENTER, MA 16.6 19 15 4 1 6 5 7 2.3% 167 -- -- -- 167

01850 LOWELL, MA 16.6 4 3 1 1 -- -- 3 4.0% 24 -- -- -- 24

02171 QUINCY, MA 16.8 12 10 2 -- 3 4 5 2.2% 87 -- -- -- 87

02124 DORCHESTER CENTER,
MA

16.8 10 8 2 1 2 2 5 1.8% 109 -- -- -- 109

02466 AUBURNDALE, MA 16.8 2 2 -- -- -- 1 1 -- 35 -- -- -- 35

01922 BYFIELD, MA 16.9 21 18 3 1 4 6 10 27.3% 8 -- -- -- 8

01851 LOWELL, MA 17.0 39 31 8 4 8 6 21 10.7% 67 -- -- -- 67

02461 NEWTON, MA 17.1 6 5 1 1 -- 1 4 2.0% 48 -- -- -- 48

01824 CHELMSFORD, MA 17.3 27 22 5 1 9 4 13 6.3% 75 -- -- -- 75
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02468 WABAN, MA 17.4 3 2 1 3 -- -- -- 1.9% 51 -- -- -- 51

02131 ROSLINDALE, MA 17.6 8 6 2 -- 2 1 5 3.3% 58 -- -- -- 58

01854 LOWELL, MA 17.7 15 11 4 3 2 3 7 10.0% 36 -- -- -- 36

02493 WESTON, MA 17.7 19 14 5 1 4 4 10 1.7% 282 -- -- -- 282

02464 NEWTON UPPER FALLS,
MA

17.9 4 3 1 -- 3 1 -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

01826 DRACUT, MA 17.9 34 21 13 4 15 4 11 22.0% 46 -- -- -- 46

01830 HAVERHILL, MA 17.9 13 11 2 1 3 1 8 3.7% 52 -- -- -- 52

01832 HAVERHILL, MA 18.0 15 11 4 -- 3 5 7 8.5% 43 -- -- -- 43

02126 MATTAPAN, MA 18.0 8 6 2 2 -- 3 3 2.2% 89 -- -- -- 89

02170 QUINCY, MA 18.0 4 3 1 1 2 1 -- 1.6% 61 -- -- -- 61

01742 CONCORD, MA 18.3 26 23 3 3 8 6 9 3.1% 93 -- -- -- 93

02045 HULL, MA 18.4 2 1 1 -- -- -- 2 1.9% 52 -- -- -- 52

01985 WEST NEWBURY, MA 18.4 16 14 2 1 4 2 9 6.1% 31 -- -- -- 31

02132 WEST ROXBURY, MA 18.5 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 1.0% 96 -- -- -- 96

02494 NEEDHAM, MA 19.0 5 3 2 1 -- -- 4 3.8% 50 -- -- -- 50

01930 GLOUCESTER, MA 19.2 172 140 32 28 29 33 82 33.7% 63 -- -- -- 63

02169 QUINCY, MA 19.2 29 18 11 4 11 5 9 7.7% 131 -- -- -- 131

01951 NEWBURY, MA 19.2 16 10 6 1 4 6 5 75.0% 2 -- -- -- 2

02186 MILTON, MA 19.2 19 14 5 4 3 4 8 2.1% 234 -- -- -- 234

02481 WELLESLEY, MA 19.5 9 8 1 -- 4 -- 5 0.5% 201 -- -- -- 201

02136 HYDE PARK, MA 19.7 5 3 2 1 2 1 1 2.1% 92 -- -- -- 92

01863 NORTH CHELMSFORD,
MA

20.0 6 6 -- -- -- 4 2 -- 2 -- -- -- 2

02492 NEEDHAM, MA 20.2 4 3 1 1 -- 1 2 1.8% 56 -- -- -- 56

02191 N WEYMOUTH, MA 20.2 2 1 1 -- 1 1 -- 3.1% 31 -- -- -- 31
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03079 SALEM, NH 20.6 29 18 11 7 8 6 8 37.9% 18 -- -- -- 18

03076 PELHAM, NH 20.7 10 9 1 2 4 -- 4 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

02026 DEDHAM, MA 20.8 5 4 1 -- 1 3 1 2.1% 47 -- -- -- 47

01778 WAYLAND, MA 21.0 7 3 4 1 2 2 2 11.1% 32 -- -- -- 32

01950 NEWBURYPORT, MA 21.2 57 44 13 11 16 9 21 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01886 WESTFORD, MA 21.3 33 26 7 5 9 2 17 63.6% 4 -- -- -- 4

01720 ACTON, MA 21.4 8 7 1 2 1 2 3 10.0% 9 -- -- -- 9

02184 BRAINTREE, MA 22.1 5 2 3 -- 2 2 1 10.3% 26 -- -- -- 26

02043 HINGHAM, MA 22.1 15 13 2 4 3 3 5 2.4% 82 -- -- -- 82

02188 WEYMOUTH, MA 22.1 4 4 -- -- 1 -- 3 -- 7 -- -- -- 7

02189 EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 22.5 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 16.7% 5 -- -- -- 5

02025 COHASSET, MA 22.7 10 8 2 -- 3 3 4 8.0% 23 -- -- -- 23

01888 WOBURN, MA 22.7 2 1 1 2 -- -- -- 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

01853 LOWELL, MA 22.7 1 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- 8 -- -- -- 8

02471 WATERTOWN, MA 22.7 1 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- 1

01966 ROCKPORT, MA 22.8 56 48 8 7 13 8 28 -- -- -- -- -- 0

01913 AMESBURY, MA 23.1 24 16 8 3 6 6 9 -- -- -- -- -- 0

03087 WINDHAM, NH 23.6 26 20 6 4 7 4 11 -- -- -- -- -- 0

02447 BROOKLINE VILLAGE, MA 24.3 1 -- 1 -- 1 -- -- 50.0% 1 -- -- -- 1

02368 RANDOLPH, MA 24.5 11 7 4 3 -- 2 6 -- -- -- -- -- 0

03062 NASHUA, NH 27.3 14 12 2 2 5 2 5 -- -- -- -- -- 0
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